
SpinQuest Meetings

Day Meeting Time
(CST)

Host / Contact Person Zoom

Every 
weekday

NM4 access requesting 
(toolbox) meeting 

8 AM Evan Niner ( )edniner@fnal.gov
Rick Tesarek ( )tesarek@fnal.gov

Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link / will be sent in 
the meeting announcement/reminder

Monday Commissioning Meeting 10 AM  Kun Liu ( )liuk.pku@gmail.com Link sent in the meeting announcement to the full mailing list

Chamber Working Group
( )bi-weekly

7 PM Lamiaa EL-Fassi ( )le334@msstate.edu Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Tuesday Trigger Working Group 
Meeting
( )bi-weekly

10:30 
AM

Ievgen Lavrukhin 
( )ievgen@umich.edu

Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Online Monitoring Working 
Group

4 PM Eric Fuchey (eps46@msstate.edu) Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Wednesd
ay

LabView/Target Slow 
controls

9 AM Ishara Fernando  ( )ishara@virginia.edu Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Boer-Mulders Extraction 
Working Group
( )bi-weekly

6:30 PM Kia Nagai ( )knagai@nucl.phys.titech.ac.jp Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Thursday Collaboration phone 
meeting 
( )bi-weekly
Topics

Polarized Target 
Updates
Spectrometer Updates

9 AM  Steve Pate ( )spate@nmsu.edu Link sent in the meeting announcement to the full mailing list

+ Analysis  Software / 
Simulation meeting
( )bi-weekly

9 AM  Abinash Pun ( ) & Zulkaida abipun@nmsu.edu
Akbar( )za2hd@virginia.edu

Link sent in the meeting announcement to the full mailing list

Friday

Other meetings

Day-1 Physics Working 
Group

Kenichi Nakano ( )bhy7tf@virginia.edu Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Systematics Working Group Anchit Arora ( )aa6nc@virginia.edu Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Dark Sector Working Group Nhan Tran ( )ntran@fnal.gov Link sent in the meeting announcement to the full mailing list

Fiber Hodoscope Working 
Group

Zijie Wan 
( )wanzj@bu.edu

Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Hodoscope/NIM Working 
Group

Dinupa Nawarathne ( )dinupa@nmsu.edu Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Proportional tubes Working 
Group

Zhaohuizi Ji ( )zhaohuizij@gmail.com Please contact the host to obtain the zoom link

Cryogenic Engineering Rick Tesarek ( )tesarek@fnal.gov Not Active

SpinQuest Management Dustin Keller ( )dustin@virginia.edu Generally for Management

Once per month meetings

FNAL-SpinQuest 
Management

Dustin Keller ( )dustin@virginia.edu Generally for Management

Institutional Board Meeting Dustin Keller ( )dustin@virginia.edu Generally for IB Representatives

Please send any updates regarding "SpinQuest Meetings" to Ishara Fernando (  /  ) [SpinQuest Meeting ishara@virginia.edu cee9hc@virginia.edu
Coordinator]
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